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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amelia Bates5315
Elevate

9.050 9.700 9.3009.425 37.475
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Gianna Moran5104
Black Diamond

9.000 9.450 9.4509.350 37.250
7T 6 2 1 2 

2 

Hannah Kim5311
Elevate

8.850 9.600 9.0259.275 36.750
14 2 3 8 3 

3 

Kenzie Martinez5207
Davis Diamonds

9.200 9.275 9.1009.075 36.650
3 8 6 5 4 

4 

Isabel Ramirez5317
Elevate

9.000 9.475 9.2008.650 36.325
7T 5 14 3 5 

5 

Jasmine Ear5319
Elevate

9.250 8.900 9.1509.000 36.300
2 15 8 4 6 

6 

Mihret Lynch5208
Davis Diamonds

9.300 8.725 9.0759.125 36.225
1 19 4 6 7 

7 

Paula Zarate5302
Elevate

8.650 9.525 8.8009.100 36.075
18 3 5 12T 8 

8 

Jasmine Garcia5318
Elevate

9.000 9.500 8.8508.400 35.750
7T 4 18T 10T 9 

9 

Ellie Foy5402
HealthSPORT

9.000 8.925 8.7008.950 35.575
7T 14 10 14T 10 

10 

Isis Huber5214
Davis Diamonds

8.925 9.000 8.8008.825 35.550
11 13 11 12T 11 

11 

Kianna Nakaoka5501
Planet

8.825 8.650 8.8509.050 35.375
15 20 7 10T 12 

12 

Athena Mellor5103
Black Diamond

8.450 9.350 8.9508.425 35.175
21 7 17 9 13 

13 

Madison Pelfrey5206
Davis Diamonds

8.775 9.175 8.6758.475 35.100
16 9 16 16T 14 

14 

Rozlynn Smithwick5105
Black Diamond

8.900 8.800 9.0508.325 35.075
12 17T 21 7 15 

15 

Amelia Thacker5203
Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.825 8.4258.725 35.050
4 16 13 22 16T

16T

Olivia Oliphant5702
Tricks Granite Bay

9.025 9.050 8.5758.400 35.050
6 12 18T 18T 16T

16T

Amelia Skibby5316
Elevate

8.700 9.150 8.7008.350 34.900
17 10 20 14T 18 

18 

Delia Weiss5404
HealthSPORT

8.875 8.150 8.5758.775 34.375
13 22 12 18T 19 

19 

Kiyomi Campos5321
Elevate

8.575 8.600 8.5758.550 34.300
20 21 15 18T 20 

20 

Isabella Tuggle5608
Tricks Folsom

8.600 9.100 8.6757.875 34.250
19 11 24 16T 21 

21 

Lila Rockwell5204
Davis Diamonds

8.400 8.800 7.7008.275 33.175
22 17T 22 24 22 

22 

Taylynn Tucker5001
Adventure Rec

8.350 7.025 8.5758.975 32.925
23 24 9 18T 23 

23 

Mckayla Mullen5002
Adventure Rec

8.200 7.350 7.9008.175 31.625
24 23 23 23 24 

24 
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